Homeowner's Campaign Com

D-2 Semiannual Report
1/1/20603 to 6/30/2003

RECEIPTS

1.

]

W

=

g

Individual Contributions

h. Not-Itemized

Transfers In:
a. Itemized
b. Not-Itemized

Loans Received:
a. Itemized
b. Not-Itemized

Other Receipts:
a. Itemized
b. Not-Itemized

TOTAL RECEIPTS (1-4)

In-Kind Contributions:

vz

5

b. Not-Ttemized

TOTAL IN-KIND

EXPENDITURES

6.

Transfers Qut:
a. [temized
b. Not-Itemized

$4,355.00
$7,840.50

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,195.50

$8,517.40
$2,675.00

$11,192.40

$0.00
$0.00



7. Loans Made:
a. Itemized
b. Noi-Itemized

8. Expenditures:
w, Thanyized

b. Not-Itemized

TOTAL EXPENDITURES (6-8)

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS

9. a. Itemized
b. Not-Ttemized

TOTAL DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS

FUNDS BALANCE

$0.00
$0.00

$12,963.63

$470.38

$13,434.01

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Funds available at the beginning of the reporting period $19,234.58

Total Receipts

Subtotal

Total Expenditures

Funds available at the close of the reporting period

Investment Total

$12,195.50
$31,430.08
$13,434.01
$17,996.07

$0.00



Homeowner's Campaign Committee

D-2 Semiannual Report
1/1/2003 to 6/30/2003

This report has 18 itemized Individual Contributions totaling $4,355.00

Davlin, James

Park Ridge, IL 60068

Contributed By Address Amount Received By Dn
_ 933 S, Knight 4$250.00 [Individual Contribution
Carynski, Russ .
Park Ridge, Ii. 60068 3/12/2003 famaow aign Somvitios
1733 N. New England $205.00 |Individual Contribution
Catalano, Len )
Chicago, Il. 60707 3/10/2003 [omaswners Campalgn Commibtos
Crawford. Roder 1228 S, Courtland $200.00 Individual Contribution
r 1og Park Ridge, Il. 60068 3/10/2003 fomsowners Snrpainn Oonymil
1216 S. Western Ave. $200.00 {Individual Contribution

2/15/2003 |+

) 009 5. Lincoln $300.00C
Fontana, Vince .
park Ridge, IL 60068  [3/10/2003 |
530 N. Marrill $255.00 (Individual Contribution
Fullman, Paula ,
Park Rldge, IL 60068 3/12/2003 Horreowner's Cannaign Cotunit
1805 S, Chester $200.00 [Individual Contribution
Henley, Steve ) _
Park Ridge, IL 60068 3/7/2003 Homeowner's Compaign Comunitten
_ 212 N. Prospect 4$280.00 |[Individual Contribution
Huening, Steven ,
Park Ridge, Il. 60068 3/10/2003 jHomeowner's Campaign Commitiee
Kidd, Brian . . _—
Occupation: Architect 1515 W. Belleplaine Ave. [$390.60 [Individual Contribution
P ) Park Ridge, IL 60068 3/7/2003 |Homeownes's Campalon Commities
Employer: Self-Employed
Kidd, Brian . L
Occupation: Architect 1515 W. Belleplaine Ave. [$190.00 [Individual Contribution
b ) Park Ridge, IL 60068 3/1/2003 |Homeswresr's Campaion Commitiee
Employer: Self-Employed
_ 1813 Sitka $180.00 [ndividual Contribution
Kosiek, Lawrence
Mt. Prospect, IL 60068  |3/7/2003 |[omeswner's Sampalgn Commitbes
) 116 S. Prospect $400.00 [Individual Contribution
Ma Rous, Michael .
Park Ridge, IL 60068 3/7/2003 |1 siogr Conmities




Notan, Larry

1130 S. Chester
Park Ridge, 1L 60068

$160.00
3/7/2003

Individual Contribution

Someswnors Campalyn Commitios

North, Michael

N, Western Ave
Park Ridge, Ii. 60068

$200.00
3/7/2003

Individual Contribution

b e e g B e et o £ ey s ey Bt e p S E s g
Mormamaness Carmpaion Commities

Powers, Tom

9371 Monroe
Brookfield, ii. 60513

$250.00
3/12/2003

Individual Contribution

Homarwner's Cnpaign Cemmittes

Rifkind, Anita

533 N. Merrill
Park Ridge, Il. 60068

$245.00
3/7/2003

Individual Contribution

Homsownar's Uanrpalgy Compmittes

Socki, John

6830 N. Lincolnwood
L.incolnwood, IL 60712

$250.00
3/10/2003

Individual Contribution

Fomeowner's Sampaign Commities

Summit Sqguare Retirement Residences

10 N. Summit

Park Ridge, IL 60068

$200.00
2/10/2003

Individual Contribution

Hormeawner's Uampalon Ooranitiae

[ First Previous Next Last j Records 1 to 18 of 18




Homeowner's Campaign Committee
D-2 Semiannual Report
1/1/2003 to 6/30/2003

This report has 5 itemized In-Kind Contributions totaling $8,517.40

Vend
Contributed By Address Amount Received By Description Vendor Name endar
Address
Di Pietro, Richard (1488
Occupation: Parkside In-Kind 111 N,
; ; T Crosstech
President /Owner [Drive 4$1,558.00 |Contribution oo o lefferson
printing Communications .
Employer: Park 2/7/2003  omecwner's Incorporated Chicago, IL
Crosstech Ridge, IL s Dommittes P 60661
Technolgy 60068
Di Pietro, Richard (1488
Occupation: Farkside in-Kind 111 N.
. . N Crosstech _
President /Owner [Drive $1,911.40 [Contribution o o Jefferson
. printing Communicaltions )
Employer: Park 2/13/2003 §is Chicago, IL
) Incorperated
Crosstech Ridge, IL 60661
Technolgy 60068
Di Pietro, Richard 11488
Occupation: Parkside In-Kind o 111 N,
. . L Printing Crosstech
President /Owner [Drive $4,453.00 [Contribution L Jefferson
costs for Communications .
Employer: Park 2/19/2003 Homeowner's ard sians [Incorporated Chicago, IL
Crosstech Ridge, IL Campaigs Comenities g g P 60661
Technclgy 60068
160 S.
NW jw In-Kind 160 5. NW
Walter M. Smythe Park 4 $390.00 [Contribution Chair for  {Walter M. Smythe Hwy
inc. Ridge. IL 3/7/2003 |omeownsi's Auction Inc. Park Ridge,
i
60 096 E; Campaign Comreibtos IL. 60068
260
In-Kind 290
Boardwalk —_— ;
_ $205.00 [Contribution Golf Outing | . Boardwaik
Wietecha, Ronald |Park , Wietecha, Ronald .
Ridge, 1L 3/7/2003 piomaomwners for Auction Park Ridge,
! Covnpaton Dommittes L 60068
50068 vepeaiont § yniihes
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