

Illinois State Board of Elections



Homeowner's Campaign Committee D-2 Semiannual Report 1/1/2003 to 6/30/2003

Print Report

RECEIPTS

1. Individual Contributions:	
a. Itemized	\$4,355.00
b. Not-Itemized	\$7,840.50
2. Transfers In:	
a. Itemized	\$0.00
b. Not-Itemized	\$0.00
3. Loans Received:	
a. Itemized	\$0.00
b. Not-Itemized	\$0.00
4. Other Receipts:	
a. Itemized	\$0.00
b. Not-Itemized	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS (1-4)	\$12,195.50
5. In-Kind Contributions:	
a. Itemized	\$8,517.40
b. Not-Itemized	\$2,675.00
TOTAL IN-KIND	\$11,192.40

EXPENDITURES

_		_	~ .
<u>ا</u>	l ra	nsfers	()) ()
ο.	1 I C2	Halela	Cu.

a.	Itemized	\$0.00
b.	Not-Itemized	\$0.00

7. Loans Made:	
a. Itemized	\$0.00
b. Not-Itemized	\$0.00
8. Expenditures:	
a. Itemized	\$12,963.63
b. Not-Itemized	\$470.38
TOTAL EXPENDITURES (6-8)	\$13,434.01
()	,
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS	
9. a. Itemized	\$0.00
b. Not-Itemized	\$0.00
TOTAL DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS	\$0.00
	,
FUNDS BALANCE	
Funds available at the beginning of the reporting period	1\$19,234.58
Total Receipts	\$12,195.50
Subtotal	\$31,430.08
Total Expenditures	\$13,434.01
. 555. 276 576 68	4 20 / 10 /10 2

Funds available at the close of the reporting period

Investment Total

\$17,996.07

\$0.00





Homeowner's Campaign Committee D-2 Semiannual Report 1/1/2003 to 6/30/2003

This report has 18 itemized Individual Contributions totaling \$4,355.00

Contributed By	Address	Amount	Received By
Carynski, Russ	933 S. Knight	\$250.00	Individual Contribution
	Park Ridge, IL 60068	3/12/2003	Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Catalano, Len	1733 N. New England	\$205.00	Individual Contribution
	Chicago, IL 60707	3/10/2003	Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Crawford, Roger	1228 S. Courtland	\$200.00	Individual Contribution
	Park Ridge, IL 60068	3/10/2003	Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Davlin, James	1216 S. Western Ave.	\$200.00	Individual Contribution
	Park Ridge, IL 60068	2/15/2003	Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Fontana, Vince	909 S. Lincoln Park Ridge, IL 60068	\$300.00 3/10/2003	Individual Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Fullman, Paula	530 N. Merrill	\$255.00	Individual Contribution
	Park Ridge, IL 60068	3/12/2003	Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Henley, Steve	1805 S. Chester	\$200.00	Individual Contribution
	Park Ridge, IL 60068	3/7/2003	Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Huening, Steven	212 N. Prospect	\$280.00	Individual Contribution
	Park Ridge, IL 60068	3/10/2003	Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Kidd, Brian Occupation: Architect Employer: Self-Employed	1515 W. Belleplaine Ave. Park Ridge, IL 60068	\$390.00 3/7/2003	Individual Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Kidd, Brian Occupation: Architect Employer: Self-Employed	1515 W. Belleplaine Ave. Park Ridge, IL 60068	\$190.00 3/1/2003	Individual Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Kosiek, Lawrence	1813 Sitka Mt. Prospect, IL 60068	\$180.00 3/7/2003	Individual Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Ma Rous, Michael	116 S. Prospect Park Ridge, IL 60068		Individual Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee

Nolan, Larry	1130 S. Chester Park Ridge, IL 60068	0 (- (0 0 0 0	Individual Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee
lNorth, Michael	N. Western Ave Park Ridge, IL 60068	0 /= (0 0 0 0	Individual Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee
lPowers, Tom	9371 Monroe Brookfield, IL 60513	,	Individual Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Rifkind, Anita	533 N. Merrill Park Ridge, IL 60068		Individual Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Socki, John	6830 N. Lincolnwood Lincolnwood, IL 60712	1.	Individual Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee
Summit Square Retirement Residences	10 N. Summit Park Ridge, IL 60068	1	Individual Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee

[First Previous Next Last] Records 1 to 18 of 18

Homeowner's Campaign Committee D-2 Semiannual Report 1/1/2003 to 6/30/2003

This report has 5 itemized In-Kind Contributions totaling \$8,517.40

Contributed By	Address	Amount	Received By	Description	Vendor Name	Vendor Address
Di Pietro, Richard Occupation: President /Owner Employer: Crosstech Technolgy	1488 Parkside Drive Park Ridge, IL 60068		In-Kind Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee	printing	Crosstech Communications Incorporated	111 N. Jefferson Chicago, IL 60661
Di Pietro, Richard Occupation: President /Owner Employer: Crosstech Technolgy	1488 Parkside Drive Park Ridge, IL 60068	\$1,911.40	In-Kind Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee	printing	Crosstech Communications Incorporated	111 N. Jefferson Chicago, IL 60661
Di Pietro, Richard Occupation: President /Owner Employer: Crosstech Technolgy	1488 Parkside Drive Park Ridge, IL 60068	\$4,453.00	In-Kind Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee	Printing costs for yard signs	Crosstech Communications Incorporated	111 N. Jefferson Chicago, IL 60661
Walter M. Smythe Inc.	160 S. NW Hwy Park Ridge, IL 60068	\$390.00 3/7/2003	In-Kind Contribution Homeowner's Campaign Committee	Chair for Auction	Walter M. Smythe Inc.	160 S. NW Hwy Park Ridge, IL 60068
Wietecha, Ronald	290 Boardwalk Park Ridge, IL 60068	\$205.00 3/7/2003	In-Kind Contribution Homeowner's Compaign Committee	Golf Outing for Auction	Wietecha, Ronald	290 Boardwalk Park Ridge, IL 60068